w

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
January 18, 2022

rINTB



Precinct 1

G



Forest North Phase 3

g Drainage Improvements
. . . e
Anticipated Completion &) O

Early 2022

oS
\?ég’
z;:i:i/lf=.\
\ o
20
T
Vo TON

9 S
Yo QSOE?\
O

Original Contract Price = $4,793,058.15
Total Change Orders to Date =$127,819.59
Adjusted Contract Price = $4,920,877.74
Expenditures to Date = $4,743,949.87 (96%)




Improvements

inage

o
Q
(p]
g

e

(ol

i

s
| -
@

zZ

s
(p]
Q
| -
O

L

Dra

S5

COUNTY

WiLLiamMsoN



Forest North Phase 3
Drainage Improvements




Inage Improvements

o
)]
(Vs
O

-

o

-

i)
| -
@

zZ

i)
(Vs
Q
| -
O

L

Dra




Precinct 2




% z
> oy, M
v > [2) -l
o T g Shug
s mwum 3
5 24 El
o0 ) %,
2 M3, BECKER RD.
¥ euéee
& vSve~
o o _m\_a
&
0, )
o ol
° 877
Q¥ HON 400, % AR
A3IHEVO NVS = [
S £ ¥a
0. 3 3)
0! 8 % 8
g
% &
oumxczgo I~
“u & o
“y, &
e&wv &
Y,
(3
& 0
q PGe
) ¥
e}ﬂwﬁm N s8R
S
tH
<
[
[£
Ony, 53
Wy
»
o
0z .,
g @
%
%
S
Z
WE 2
0 >
RUAR Y
w8z y,
6]
. H
%%
X
C3
%

-
RS,
=

o

>

-
=

(Vs

C

O

o

)
o
o
o
(@\
oc
@

Anticipated Completion

Fall 2022

$4,975,515.09

Original Contract Price

SO
$4,975,515.09

Expenditures to Date = $629,238.00 (13%)

Total Change Orders to Date

Adjusted Contract Price



C
O
=
O
>
| -
)
(0p)
-
O
O
Q
o
o
o
N
o
@




CR 200 Reconstruction




WiLLAugON CR 200 Reconstruction

1548




¥

L S
wWiLLiamsoN

Sl i Precinct




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)

13

Anticipated Completion ot
Early 2022

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $15,048,229.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT




W Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35

(Bridge Replacement)




Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
(Bridge Replacement)




i

_f Ronald Reagan Boulevard at IH 35
e (Bridge Replacement

‘h B s nmrs ¥




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)

17

Anticipated Completion
Early 2023

sssssssss

oooooooooo

\

%
)
\@_ iR
Eig
%
2
&
z $

@)

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $5,548,287.93
Construction is managed by TxDOT




o))
N
L
0p)]

WiLLiamMsoN

ion)

Intersect

(DB Woods

S48

COUNTY




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)

‘aDANGER U
_‘m"




Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

21

Anticipated Completion
Spring 2023

Original Contract Price = $10,580,634.11
Total Change Orders to Date = S0

Adjusted Contract Price = $10,580,634.11
Expenditures to Date = $1,066,372.93 (10%)




wj Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

TY

LT







idge at Brushy Creek

| -
o0
Vs
=~z
q0)
@)
)
qe)
Q
| -
O




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail *

WiLLiaAmsoN

=7 (IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)
Anticipated Completion \
Summer 2022 \—\ o

Partnership with TxDOT and the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $27,468,703.67
Construction is managed by TxDOT



RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)




isholm Tra

ilroad / Ch
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Dr

©
o
i)

g
o
N
O
>
oc

WiLLiamMsoN

ive)

S48

COUNTY




i

[
WiLLiamMsoN

RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
" (IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)




Precinct 4

WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY
1548




CR 101 0
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022

Original Contract Amount = $13,092,842.00
Total Change Orders = 5-58,067.26

Adjusted Contract Price = $13,034,774.74
Expenditures to Date = $10,118,205.21 (78%)




W CR 101
S (US 79 to North of Chandler Road)




CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)




i

WILLIAMSON

CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)




34

Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

szszszszsz

3 VE|
~~~~~~~

waQ g ~~
o S, R~ &
. . I 52 RO s
5 o O
g §7eRE g 5 3 N og
& = 4 NAVID,
& sutp_ | RIVERp,
& 5 e y,
£ @ 0073 Liaro
[ 4
2 4 g
o &
S &«
W

kkkkk

Early 2023

PPPPPPP

Original Contract Amount = $11,526,789.09
Total Change Orders = $148,710.35
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,675,499.44
Expenditures to Date = $1,773,300.21 (15%)




—
U~
o ™M
c <«
O o
—
o O
nt
X
gl
Q o
v O
wH
—
ME
S
._&O
o .O
=
— O
5 O
O(
)




outheast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)




38

University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)

2 . o,
T o
MO e o %
° . . Z e PR %
g )
$ % 3
) 4 2
ER
fL
st 3ov 2
e %
N R
) <
e
] o
S p l I l l 2 O 2 2 ”
g e
Cﬁ‘“
o
% =
%252
25
R
o A1)
%, 2B g%y,
% 2*
2
<
@\ DY)
2%, & 2%% %2 S0 %
RO o % LIMMER LOOP 2, B%e 5
® Ll =3 who @
R¥ 2
ALLEY DR E 3 k2 sMiTHDR 2% 9B R
AIDDEN o N CR e S L o
2 5 3
OAKMONT F“fw“ H g 122 (0| [ HErH.cIr 2 35y
g 3 = z 32858
pr \ WD g a % 30 [EIIENER
2a sl g S E Sz =S
s Sz a\-g PAULING LOOP MANTALCIN® 3 wTaa
A3 e a
SHER® o ” ' 2z F 55 @
3 x E 5 53
e Wy 2 S &8 =
¥ <TTEY &% < <79
= Oop ] Wus7

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $11,104,890.49

Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock



4 . . .
A University Boulevard Expansion

HNE (Chandler Road)




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




Thrall Project
(S. Bounds Street)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022

Original Contract Amount = $889,988.00
Total Change Orders = SO

Adjusted Contract Price = S 889,988.00
Expenditures to Date = $331,568.00 (37%)

42



A SN Thrall Project
S. Bounds Street)

TY
1548




Thrall Project

WiLLiamMsoN
COUNTY

o (S. Bounds Street)




Thrall Project
Bounds Street)

S

(

COUNTY
1518

WiLLiamMsoN



W Bartlett Project
== (Cotrell Street)

46

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022

Original Contract Amount = $419,919.00

Total Change Orders = SO
Adjusted Contract Price =$ 419,919.00
Expenditures to Date = SO (0%)




Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)

BOAD BOMD

b 26,/ROAD.

ni, =




Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)




% 4 :
Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)

ROAD BOND
PROJECT

| BARTLETT PROJECT (COTRELL STREET) [0
COMMISSIONER RUSS BOLES ~ PRECINCT 4 [

YOUR VOTER-APPROVED ROAD BOND DOLLARS AT WORK!

WILCO.ORG /ROADS




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022 W

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $12,135,410.45
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




i

[
WiLLiamMsoN

University Boulevard Widening
o (IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




University Boulevard Widening

._F
WiLLIAMSON
COUNTY

(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




i

T v
WiLLiamMsoN

University Boulevard Widening
o (IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




